5.  Maa Informatics LLP 2414000 14.20

TOTAL 16864000 99.20

ii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company ten days prior to the date of the
Prospectus: (Face Value `10):

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital
1.  Vinay Dangar 5836200 34.33

2.  Tridhya Consultancy LLP 2086200 12.27

3.  Ramesh Marand 5677600 33.40

4.  Kruti Barot 850000 5.00

5.  Maa Informatics LLP 2414000 14.20

TOTAL 16864000 99.20

iii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company one years prior to the date of
the Prospectus: (Face Value `10):

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital
1.  Vinay Dangar 583620 34.20

2.  Tridhya Consultancy LLP 208620 34.20

3.  Ramesh Marand 567760 31.60

TOTAL 1360000 100.00

iv. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company two years prior to the date of
the Prospectus: (Face Value `10):

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

Sr.
No

Name of share holder Pre-issue Post Issue
No of equity
shares

As a % of Issued
Capital

No of equity
shares

As a % of Issued
Capital

(i) Promoter
1.  Ramesh Marand 5677600 33.40 5677600 24.38

2.  Vinay Dangar 5836200 34.33 5836200 25.06

3.  Tridhya Consultancy LLP 2086200 12.27 2086200 8.96

 TOTAL (A) 13600000 80.00 13600000 58.40
(ii) Promoter Group

4.  Bhavna Marand 25000 0.15 25000 0.10

5.  Vinay Dangar HUF 25000 0.15 25000 0.10

6.  Suruchi Dangar 36000 0.21 36000 0.16

7.  Raj Ahir 50000 0.29 50000 0.22

 TOTAL (B) 136000 0.80 136000 0.58
(iii) Public

8.  Kruti Barot 850000 5.00 850000 3.65

9.  Maa Informatics LLP 2414000 14.20 2414000 10.37

 IPO  - 6288000 27.00

 TOTAL (C) 3264000 19.20 9552000 41.02
 TOTAL (A+B+C) 17000000 100.00 23288000 100.00

59

1.  Vinay Dangar 3420 34.20

2.  Tridhya Consultancy LLP 3420 34.20

3.  Ramesh Marand 3160 31.60

TOTAL 10000 100.00

9. As on date of this Prospectus, there are no outstanding warrants, options or rights to convert debentures, loans or other
financial instruments into our Equity Shares.

10. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, right issue or in
any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the Prospectus until the Equity Shares have been listed.
Further, our Company presently does not have any intention or proposal to alter our capital structure within a period of six

months from the date of opening of this Issue, by way of split / consolidation of the denomination of Equity Shares or